66 For most current product information check www.circuittest.com
CIRCUIT-TESTVideo Cables • Bulk Cables
SECURITY / EXTENSION CABLES
CCD-EXT100
Audio Cable
AUD-9-300
AUD-12-300
AUD-8-300
BULK CABLES
DC Power Cable
MODEL DESCRIPTION
310-997-100 DC Power Cable - 22 AWG, 100ft Roll
310-997-1000 DC Power Cable - 22 AWG, 1000ft Roll
Video Cable
• Double shielded; foil wrap plus an overall braided shield
• Professional pearl finish, with red, green and blue insulated 24AWG
stranded center conductors
• 100ft/Roll
MODEL DESCRIPTION
AV-9-100 RGB Component Video Cable, 100ft roll
• Combination of video and power cable for CCD video camera.
CCD-BNC25
RCA
MODEL CONNECTORS COLOUR LENGTH
CCD-EXT25 RCA Plug to Plug/ 2.1mm Plug to Jack Black 25ft
CCD-EXT50 RCA Plug to Plug/ 2.1mm Plug to Jack Black 50ft
CCD-EXT50-WH RCA Plug to Plug/ 2.1mm Plug to Jack White 50ft
CCD-EXT100 RCA Plug to Plug/ 2.1mm Plug to Jack Black 100ft
CCD-EXT100-WH RCA Plug to Plug/ 2.1mm Plug to Jack White 100ft
BNC
MODEL CONNECTORS COLOUR LENGTH
CCD-BNC15 BNC Plug to Plug/ 2.1mm Plug to Jack Black 15ft
CCD-BNC25 BNC Plug to Plug/ 2.1mm Plug to Jack Black 25ft
CCD-BNC50 BNC Plug to Plug/ 2.1mm Plug to Jack Black 50ft
CCD-BNC100 BNC Plug to Plug/ 2.1mm Plug to Jack Black 100ft
• High quality cable for a variety of audio applications
• 300ft/Roll
MODEL CONDUCTORS OUTER DIAMETER SHIELDED COLOUR
AUD-9-300 1 3.5mm Wrap shield Grey
AUD-34-300 2 2 x 3.5mm Wrap shield Black
AUD-12-300 3 5.0mm No shield Black
AUD-20-300 2 x 1 2 x 3.0mm Wrap shield Grey
AUD-8-300 2 x 1 2 x 3.8mm Wrap shield Clear
• 6x 25ft spools (Black, White, Red, Green, Blue, Yellow)
• Cardboard dispenser box for storage
MODEL DESCRIPTION
10-HS22K6-25 Hookup Wire Kit, Assorted - 6 Colours, 22AWG, Solid
10-HT22K6-25 Hookup Wire Kit, Assorted - 6 Colours, 22AWG, Stranded
HOOKUP WIRE